9/29/2019

Place | Class | Sail

1st 3
2nd |3
3rd 2
4th 2
5th 3
6th 2
7th 1
8th 2
9th 3
10th |2
11th |2
12th |1
13th |1
14th |1
15th |1
16th |1

Number
630
28909

114

77707
79067
79747
0

710
222

33
113

138
51
69162

61267

204

Place | Class | Sail

1st 4

Number

39010

Double Dipper Race 2019
Seattle Yacht Club

Results by Fleet

Boat Name | Boat Type

Square 1
Ocelot

More
Jubilee

Darkside
Madrona
Overtime

Necessary
Evil

Lightfoot
White Wing

Helios

Bribery

Reverie
Resolute

Mosimo

Equilibrium

Seoladh

Boat
Name

Runaway

Farr 30+

Schooner Creek

44
J-105

Schock 35

Custom 40
Ross 930T
Catalina 30

Beneteau 345
Barnett/Lidgard

47

Beneteau 36.7

Hanse 455

Dufour 31
Cal 2-34
US Yachts 25

Beneteau 393

Ranger 33

Boat Type

Norlin 34

file:///C:/Users/SYCRC/AppData/Local/Temp/blwE5B1.htm

FS Fleet

Double-Handed Team

Matt Pistay / Alan Johnson
Ben & Jen Glass

Erik Kristen / Roger Brockway

Nick & Cydney Leede
Dalton & Lindsay Bergan
Julie Renick / Ed Snyders
Kirt
Hegerberg/BurtMcCaughan

Tom Leonard / Steve Leonard

Joe & Gretchen Williams

Jonathan Korn/ KC Nash

Maureen Batterberry/Zofia
Mracova

Jeff Snell / Trey MacDonald
Dan Tedrow / Daniel Tedrow

Sheridan Ferguson / Dylan
McCoy

Vanessa Kundtz / Nathan
Kundtz

Dave Ferguson / Ann
Ferguson

NFS Fleet

Double-Handed Team

Sailwave results for Double Dipper Race 2019 at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Rating | Sat
8:00
48 1.0
-39 4.0
93 3.0
72 2.0
18 5.0
81 7.0
201 6.0
132 10.0
51 8.0
81 9.0
73 11.0
198 12.0
183 13.0
243 17.0
DNF
159 14.0
165 17.0
DNF

Peter & Steph Walchenbach | 159

Rating | Sat
8:00

1.0

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sun
8:00

2.0
1.0

3.0

6.0
4.0
5.0
8.0

7.0
9.0

11.0
10.0

13.0
14.0
12.0

15.0

17.0
DNS

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sun
8:00

1.0

Total

3.0
5.0

6.0

8.0
9.0
12.0
14.0

17.0
17.0

20.0
21.0

25.0
27.0
29.0

29.0

34.0

Total

20
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9/29/2019

Place | Class | Sail
Number

79842
29296

ond |4
3rd |4
4th |4
4th |4
4th |4

None

1154

58

Sailwave results for Double Dipper Race 2019 at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Boat Boat Type

Name

Delightful | Ericson 32-3

Lucy Ranger 26
ToadStool | Garden 40

Final Rose | Catalina 36 Mk 1

Izakaya Flying Tiger

10M

Double-Handed Team Rating | Sat
8:00
Geoff Winslow / Jenna Mark | 195 2.0
Nora Happ / Galan Potter 237 7.0 DNF
Dan Kerns / Monika 222 7.0 DNF
Tzoneva
Jean Higgins / Nate Jansen | 168 7.0
DNS
lain & Allison Christenson 78 7.0
DNS

Sat - FS Fleet - 9/28/2019 at 8:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 8:00, Distance: 18.57

Place | Class | Sail Number | Boat Name
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Class

N W | N W

630
77707
114
28909
79067
0
79747
222
33
710
113
138
51
61267
69162
204

Square 1
Darkside
More Jubilee
Ocelot
Madrona
Necessary Evil
Overtime
White Wing
Helios
Lightfoot
Bribery
Reverie
Resolute
Equilibrium
Mosimo

Seoladh

Boat Type Double-Handed Team

Farr 30+ Matt Pistay / Alan Johnson
Schock 35 Nick & Cydney Leede

J-105 Erik Kristen / Roger Brockway
Schooner Creek 44 | Ben & Jen Glass

Custom 40 Dalton & Lindsay Bergan

Catalina 30 Kirt Hegerberg/BurtMcCaughan
Ross 930T Julie Renick / Ed Snyders
Barnett/Lidgard 47 | Joe & Gretchen Williams
Beneteau 36.7 Jonathan Korn/ KC Nash
Beneteau 345 Tom Leonard / Steve Leonard
Hanse 455 Maureen Batterberry/Zofia Mracova
Dufour 31 Jeff Snell / Trey MacDonald

Cal 2-34 Dan Tedrow / Daniel Tedrow
Beneteau 393 Vanessa Kundtz / Nathan Kundtz
US Yachts 25 Sheridan Ferguson / Dylan McCoy
Ranger 33 Dave Ferguson / Ann Ferguson

Sun - FS Fleet - 9/29/19 at 8:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 8:00, Distance: 18.57

Sail Number | Boat Name

28909
630
114
79067
79747

Ocelot
Square 1
More Jubilee
Madrona

Overtime
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Boat Type

Double-Handed Team

Schooner Creek 44 | Ben & Jen Glass

Farr 30+
J-105
Custom 40
Ross 930T

Matt Pistay / Alan Johnson
Erik Kristen / Roger Brockway
Dalton & Lindsay Bergan
Julie Renick / Ed Snyders

Sun Total
8:00

2.0 4.0
3.0 10.0
7.0DNS |14.0
7.0DNS |14.0
7.0DNS |14.0
Rating | Place
48 1

72 2

93 4

-39 5

18 7

201 8

81 9

51 10

81 1

132 12

73 13

198 14

183 15

159 16

243 DNF
165 DNF
Rating | Place
-39 1

48 2

93 3

18 4

81 5
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9/29/2019

Place | Class | Sail Number | Boat Name Boat Type Double-Handed Team Rating
6 2 77707 Darkside Schock 35 Nick & Cydney Leede 72
7 2 710 Lightfoot Beneteau 345 Tom Leonard / Steve Leonard 132
8 1 0 Necessary Evil | Catalina 30 Kirt Hegerberg/BurtMcCaughan 201
9 3 222 White Wing Barnett/Lidgard 47 | Joe & Gretchen Williams 51
10 2 113 Bribery Hanse 455 Maureen Batterberry/Zofia Mracova | 73
11 2 33 Helios Beneteau 36.7 Jonathan Korn/ KC Nash 81
12 1 69162 Mosimo US Yachts 25 Sheridan Ferguson / Dylan McCoy | 243
13 1 138 Reverie Dufour 31 Jeff Snell / Trey MacDonald 198
14 1 51 Resolute Cal 2-34 Dan Tedrow / Daniel Tedrow 183
15 1 61267 Equilibrium Beneteau 393 Vanessa Kundtz / Nathan Kundtz 159
16 1 204 Seoladh Ranger 33 Dave Ferguson / Ann Ferguson 165
Sat - NFS Fleet - 9/28/2019 at 8:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 8:00, Distance: 18.57
Place | Class | Sail Number | Boat Name | Boat Type Double-Handed Team Rating | Place
1 4 39010 Runaway | Norlin 34 Peter & Steph Walchenbach | 159 3
2 4 79842 Delightful | Ericson 32-3 Geoff Winslow / Jenna Mark | 195 6
3 4 29296 Lucy Ranger 26 Nora Happ / Galan Potter 237 DNF
3 4 None ToadStool | Garden 40 Dan Kerns / Monika Tzoneva | 222 DNF
3 4 1154 Final Rose |Catalina 36Mk 1 | Jean Higgins / Nate Jansen |168 DNS
3 4 58 Izakaya Flying Tiger 10M | lain & Allison Christenson 78 DNS
Sun - NFS Fleet - 9/29/19 at 8:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 8:00, Distance: 18.57
Place | Class | Sail Number | Boat Name | Boat Type Double-Handed Team Rating | Place
1 4 39010 Runaway | Norlin 34 Peter & Steph Walchenbach | 159 15
2 4 79842 Delightful Ericson 32-3 Geoff Winslow / Jenna Mark | 195 16
3 4 29296 Lucy Ranger 26 Nora Happ / Galan Potter 237 18
4 4 None ToadStool | Garden 40 Dan Kerns / Monika Tzoneva | 222 DNS
4 4 1154 Final Rose |Catalina 36Mk 1 | Jean Higgins / Nate Jansen |168 DNS
4 4 58 Izakaya Flying Tiger 10M | lain & Allison Christenson 78 DNS

Sailwave results for Double Dipper Race 2019 at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com

Place
6
7

10
1
12
13
14
17
DNS

www.SeattleYachtClub.org

fpot@comcast.net
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